
DESSERTS £7.49             HOT DRINKS

Jam sponge Pudding (V) (GFO)
Chocolate brownie (V) (GFO)
Fruit crumble (V) (GF)

Pot of Tea for one
Decaffeinated Tea
Specialty tea
Espresso 
Espresso double shot
Americano
Latte (add a flavored syrup 60p)
Cappuccino
Cappuccino large
Flat white
Mocha
Oat, Soya or Almond milk Latte
Oat, Soya or Almond milk Cappuccino
Italian Hot Chocolate (dark or light)

£2.70
£2.95
£2.95
£2.30
£3.30
£2.85
£3.00
£3.00
£3.30
£3.10
£3.50
£3.15
£3.15
£3.50

            COLD DRINKS
Gingerbeer
Elderflower
Raspberry Lemonade
Diet Coke
Coke
7up
Tango
Fruit Shoot
Bottled Still Water
Sparkling Water
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Oasis
Milk 
Milk Shakes, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla or Banana
Add Cream or Ice Cream

£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£1.65
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.40
£1.35
£1.35
£2.75
£2.75
£2.80
£1.20
£3.25
65p

THE GARDEN ROOM
SERVED MONDAY - SATURDAY 11am-3pm

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

All served with ice cream, 
cream or custard

Sundaes
Strawberries and Cream (V)
Chocolate brownie
Toffee (V)
Summer fruits (V)

Vegetarian (V)
Vegan (V)
Gluten Free (GF)
Gluten Free option available (GFO)

*Vegan vanilla ice cream available*


